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Par7cipant Informa7on

N° Par5cipa5ng 
Country

Last Name & 
First Name

Gender 
(M/W)

Na5onality
Fonc5on 
(Shooter/ 
Official)

Event 
(TR/SK/TRMIX)

Date of Birth 
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Passeport 
Number

Date of Issue

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017    
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026

/1 3



Travel Informa7on

N° Arrival Date Time Flight No. Company Airport
Hotel 
Name

Departure 
Date Time

Flight 
No. Company Airport

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026

/2 3



Firearm Informa7on

N° Shotgun 
Quan5ty

Shotgun 
Manufacturer

Shotgun 
Model

Shotgun 
Gauge/ 
Caliber

Shotgun 
Serial No.

Remark

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025

/3 3


